

j)

W.P.(Crl.)No. 173-177 OF 1999

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.3

SECTION-PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

W.P.(Crl.) No.173-177/1999

Medha Kotwal Lele & Ors. .. Petitioners

Vs.

UOI & Ors. .. Respondents

(With office report)

With T.C.(C) No.21/2001

DATE : 12.12.2002 : This/These matter (s) was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant(s)/ Respondent(s) : Mr. Colin Gosalves, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kakkad, Adv.

Mr. J.M. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidatharan, Adv.for
M/s Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, adv.
Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mr., S.V. Deshpande, adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdol, Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for
M/s Arputham Aruna & Co., Advs.
Mr. Prakash Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Rachna Srivastava, adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.
Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Poddar, Adv.
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. Praveenn Kumar Rai, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Raina, Adv.

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Heard Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, learned senior counsel, Mr. Colin Gonsalves and Ms. Meenakshi Arora, learned counsel for some time. We think it appropriate to have the assistance of the learned Attorney General. Ms. Meenakshi Arora wants to file certain written submissions. She is permitted to do so. List these matters in the 2nd week of January, 2003.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master