

Â-

W.P.(Crl.)No. 173-177 OF 1999  
ITEM No.29

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 173-177/1999 ( For Prel. Hearing )  
MEDHA KOTWAL LELE & ORS. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS. Respondent (s)  
( With Office Report ) ( For Directions )  
With  
T.C.(C)No.21/2001

Date : 08/05/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Soli J Sorabjee, A.G.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

Mr. G Prakash, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

..2/-

.PA

Bar Council of India      Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

RR 2 & 9                    Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Rao, Adv.

MCI                            Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

RR-4                          Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Swarn Rekha Sharma, Adv.

RR-3                          Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Srivastav, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.

Press Council of India    Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.for  
M/s P.H. Parekh & Co.

T.K. Gazar Hostel         Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. J.M. Khanna, Adv.

Rr-14                          Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Dutta, Adv.  
Mr. Hari Shankar, Adv.

                                  Mr.H.K. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

UOI                            Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG  
Mr. S. Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.  
Mr.S.N. Terdal, Adv.  
Mr.Sandeep Bhalla, Adv.  
Ms.Kiran, Adv.

RR-98                        Mr. K.K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Ms. Lipika Sharma, Adv.

State of Goa                Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

State of Sikkim            Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur., Adv.

NCT Delhi &  
UT of Andaman,Nicobar  
Daman & Diu, Dadra&  
Nagar Haveli, UT of  
Lakshadeep                Mr. D.S. Mahra, adv.  
Ms.Sunita Sharma, Adv.

State of Jharkhand        Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.  
Mr.Arup Banerji, Adv.

.PA

..3/-

: 3 :

State of Arunachal Pr: Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Dutt, Adv.

Govt. of Pondicherry	Mr.V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
State of Punjab	Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv. Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.
State of Tamil Nadu	Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.
State of Manipur	Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv. Mr. Kh Nobin Singh, Adv.
State of Maharashtra	Mr. S. S. Shinde, Adv. Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.
State of Rajasthan	Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv. Mrs. Bharati Upadhyaya, Adv.
State of Nagaland	Mr. Sanjay K. Shandiya, Adv. Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.
State of Gujarat & Mizoram	Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv. Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
State of Kerala	Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
State of West Bengal	Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv. Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
State of H.P.	Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.
State of Assam	Ms. Krishna Sarna, Adv. Mr. V.k. Sidatharan, Adv.for M/s Corpoate Law Group  Mr. Altaf H Naik, Ad. Adv.G. Mr. Anis Suharawardy, Adv.  Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Call after summer vacation.

Fresh steps regardding service of notice be taken in respect of unserved respondents well before the next date of hearing.

.SP1

e

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master