

ø  
W.P.(Crl.)No. 173-177 OF 1999  
ITEM No.102

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

W.P.(CRL.) NO. 173-177/1999

MEDHA KOTWAL LELE & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With OFFICE REPORT)

with  
T.C. (C) No. 21/2001

Date : 29/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For the Parties:

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. J.M. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Mr. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.  
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay K. S. Adv.  
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.  
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., Advs.  
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.  
Mr. Anoop Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.  
Mr. Binod Jha, Adv.  
Mr.P.H. Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Mohanthy, Adv.  
M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co., Advs.  
Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.  
Mrs. Bharati Upadhyaya, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

: 3 :

Mr. Hari Shankar K. Adv.  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Lipika Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.  
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Pinaki Addy, Adv.  
Mr. Chitra Ranjan Addy, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.  
Mr. J. Prathibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.  
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Shandilya, Adv.  
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after six weeks.

Fresh steps in respect of unserved respondents be taken in two weeks. In the meantime Counter affidavit be filed.

Neelam(OM PRAKASH )

Court Master