

\210

W.P.(Crl.)No. 173-177 OF 1999

ITEM No.110

Court No.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

W.P.(Crl.) No.173-177/1999

Medha Kotwal Lele & Ors.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s) for permission and with office report)

(With applicatin for impleadment party) With T.C.(C) No.21/2001

Date : 20.4.2004: This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE A

R. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For the parties:Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Adv.

Ms. Aparana Bhat, Adv.

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. J.M. Khanna, Adv.

Mr.Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr.Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V.S. Chaudhury, Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

-2-

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Adv.

Mr.H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

Mr. G. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr.S.V.Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Navein Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr.D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Bar CouncilMr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv. With
of IndiaMs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakram Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr.Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.for

M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

-3-

Ms.Rachna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mohit chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.

forM/s K.L. Mehta & Co.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mohanthy, Adv.

forM/s P.H. Parek,h & Co.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

State of Haryana Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.

Mrs. Bharati Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr.V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K., Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Rath, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Prathibha M Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Kirti Man Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

4

Mr. Ravi P Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Pinaki Addy, Adv.
Mr. Chira Ranjan Addy, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Chava Badri Nath Babu, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Pd. Goyal, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra K Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, adv.
Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master