

W.P(Crl.)No. 173-177 OF 1999
ITEM NO.103 (MM) COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

WRIT PETITION(CRL.)NO.173-177 OF 1999

Medha Kotwal Lele & Ors.Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.Respondent(s)

(With Appln.(s) for impleading party and permission and with office report)
With T.C.(C) 21/2001

Date : 26/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G.BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR.LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Mr. P.Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For MCIMr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Prathiba M. Singh, adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.G.E.Vahanvati, S.G.
Mr.Devadatt Kamat, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj B., Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. S.S.Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, adv.

-2-

Mr.D.S.Mahura, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Upananu Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Rajni Bhagat, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Mr. J.R.Luwang, Adv.
Ms. Namrata Chaddha, Adv.
for Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Mr. H.S.Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. D.P.Mohanthly, Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. J.M. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kr.Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv.

Mr. B.B.Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.G.Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. G.Prakash, Adv.

Mr. S.V.Deshpande, Adv.

-3-

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mrs. V.D.Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. B.S.Banthia, Adv.

M/s K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K., Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri Adv.

Mr. Chitaranjan Addey, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by eight weeks.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER